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FIXED INCOME (including Preferred Securities) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Settlements/Operations 
 

Group Email: ops@mischlerfinancial.com 
 

Contact Phone Number Fax Number Email 

Tim Jenkins 949-781-4909 949-720-0229 tjenkins@mischlerfinancial.com 

Glen Brieva 949-781-4905 949-720-0229 gbrieva@mischlerfinancial.com 

Steve Gentles 949-781-4907 949-720-0229 sgentles@mischlerfinancial.com 

Melissa Witten 949-781-4908 949-720-0229 mwitten@mischlerfinancial.com 

Daniel Tamas 949-781-4904 949-720-0229 dtamas@mischlerfinancial.com 

Debbie Bonham 949-781-4903 949-720-0229 dbonham@mischlerfinancial.com 

Yun Park 949-781-4910 949-720-0229 ypark@mischlerfinancial.com 

Michael Ginsberg 949-781-4902 949-720-0229 mginsberg@mischlerfinancial.com 

 

MPID MFGX

CTM BIC Code MIFGUS21

ALERT MISL

BK OF NYC / PERSHING

ABA: 021-000-018

GSCC 9585

DTC 0443

MBSCC PRSH

EuroClear 98730

The Bank of New York

ABA #: 021000018

Money Wire Account: Pershing LLC

A/C #: 890-051238-5
FFC: Customer Acct # & Name

Tax ID 33-0652019

FINS ID 851063

Broker ID 72117

LEI 2549004IPXPSM9EJFC92

FED Book Entry

Standard Settlement Instructions


